XR-T6166
...the analog plus companyTM
Codirectional Digital Data
Processor
Rev. 2.02
�1990
EXAR Corporation, 48720 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538 � (510) 668-7000 � (510) 668-7010
1

extracted receive clock and clock recovery circuit loss of
lock.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-T6166CP 28 Lead 600 Mil PDIP 0°C to +70°C
XR-T6166IP 28 Lead 600 Mil PDIP –40°C to 85°C
XR-T6166CD 28 Lead 300 Mil JEDEC SOIC 0°C to +70°C
XR-T6166ID 28 Lead 300 Mil JEDEC SOIC –40°C to 85°C
查询XR-T6166供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
XR-T6166